DS324018
Datasheet
Features
CRY3203-S01 Highlights
Use of High-sensitivity Free-field Microphones
High-sensitivity microphone sets have a broad measure-
ment frequency range and are applicable to a variety of
measurement scenarios.

Fig.2  CRY3203-S01  Microphone Set  Drawings
Interface Type BNC
Ordering Information
Consisting of Related Products
Measurement Microphone
Preamplifier
CRY3203  1/2" Free-field
Prepolarized Microphone
CRY3501  1/2" IEPE Preamplifier
CRY3203-S02 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-
sensitivity microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-20kHz, 15 dB-138dB
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.6m
CRY3101-S01 1" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-16kHz, 12
dB-138dB
Optional Accessories
Microphone Holder
Power Supply
1/2"  Microphone Holder
CRY575  Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
CRY3201-S01 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-
frequency microphone set, 12.5 mV/Pa,
3.15 Hz-40 kHz, 23 dB-150dB
Web: www.crysound.com
 Email: info@crysound.com  Tel: +86-571-88225128